THE LOUISIANA CENTER FOR LAW & CIVIC EDUCATION

Justice Catherine D. Kimball Summer Institute

Chief Justice Pascal F. Calogero, Jr. Courthouse 400 Royal Street, New Orleans, La.



July 28 – July 30, 2021

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Wednesday, July 28

6:15-6:30 p.m.	Registration Host Hotel - TBD
6:30-8:00	Welcome Dinner Host Hotel - TBD Brief Overview, <i>Peggy V. Cotogno</i> , Executive Director Louisiana Center for Law and Civic Education

Thursday, July 29

7:45-8:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast - Coffee, Whole Foods Pastries and Fruits Louisiana Supreme Courthouse, 4 th Floor Conference Room
8:00-8:15	Welcome The Honorable Randall L. Bethancourt, Immediate Past President Louisiana Center for Law and Civic Education
8:15 -10:00	Teens, Sex and the Law Stacie Schrieffer LeBlanc, JD, MEd CEO of the UP Institute and Vice President of the American Professional Society on the Abuse of Children
10:00-10:10	Break
10:10-11:30	Louisiana Mandatory Reporting Laws (tentative title) Ms. LeBlanc
11:30 -12:00	Presentation of the Civics in Action Award Louisiana Supreme Court Chief Justice John L. Weimer
12:00-1:00	Lunch (Lori Rockett Catering)
1:00–3:00	TBD
3:00-3:10	Break
3:10 – 4:10	Louisiana Supreme Court Law Library Tour and Historic Building Tour Mr. Gunn and Miriam D. Childs, Director, Law Library of Louisiana Louisiana Supreme Court
4:15	Dismissal (dinner is on your own)



•

Friday, July 30

8:00-8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast - Coffee, Whole Foods Pastries and Fruits Louisiana Supreme Court, 4 th Floor Conference Room
8:30-9:00	Mock Trial Preparations Liz Tullier, Teacher Ret., Northside High Academy of Legal Studies, Lafayette Vickie Hebert, Lafayette Parish Public School System 6-12 Social Studies Instructional Coach
9:00-9:30	iCivics Ms. Hebert
9:30-9:45	Break
9:45-11:45	Democratizing the DBQ: A System-wide Approach to Historical Thinking and Analytical Writing Tyler Adams, The DBQ Project, Professional Development and Partnerships
11:45	Closing

12:00 p.m. Adjournment



LOUISIANA CENTER FOR LAW AND CIVIC EDUCATION

Serving as the public education partner of the Louisiana State Bar Association. This program is financially assisted, in part, by the Interest on Lawyers Trust Accounts Program through the Louisiana Bar Foundation and from private donations.